Registration for Current Matriculated MPH, MD/MPH, and CAS Students: March 21st— August 26th, 2022

Upstate ID

MPHP 601-001

MPHP 602-001

MPHP 604

MPHP 607-001

MPHP 627

MPHP 628

MPHP 647

MPHP 647

MPHP 647

MPHP 647

MPHP 647

MPHP 647

82846

82848

84474

84275

84475

84276

84534

84297

84322

84318

84324

84321

Course Title

Principles of Epidemiology

Principles of Biostatistics

Social & Behavioral

Public Health Foundations

Public Health Ethics

Service Learning &
Community Health

Research and Writing for
Public Health

Research and Writing for
Public Health

Research and Writing for
Public Health

Research and Writing for
Public Health

Research and Writing for
Public Health

Research and Writing for
Public Health

Classes Start: 08/22/2022 End: 12/05/2022

Days

Tues.

Thurs

Wed.

Tues.

Mon.

Mon.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Time

11:00-2:00pm
2:00-5:00pm
2:30-5:30pm
3:00-6:00pm
5:15-8:00pm
3:00-5:00pm
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Setnor 4507

LIB 318

TBD

TBD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Instructor

Formica

Wong

Morley

Wojtowycz

Lane

Seward

Lupone

Morley

Formica

Stewart

Wojtowycz

Wong

Pre-Reqgs/Notes

None

None

None

Consortium for Culture and Medicine
Course; Meets 08/29-12/09 on SU’s
Campus.

Permission of Instructor Required
Must register with an add/drop
form

MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657
Must register with an add/drop
form

Instructor Permission Required.
MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657
Must register with an add/drop
form

Instructor Permission Required.
MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657
Must register with an add/drop
form

Instructor Permission Required.
MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657
Must register with an add/drop
form

Instructor Permission Required.

MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657
Must register with an add/drop
form

Instructor Permission Required.

MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657
Must register with an add/drop
form

Instructor Permission Required.

Version: 08.12.22

35

35

35

35

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Registration for Current Matriculated MPH, MD/MPH, and CAS Students: March 21st— August 26th, 2022

Upstate ID CRN Course Title

Culture, Communication &
Ethics in Healthcare: Deaf &

84520 Disability Studies
Approaches
MPHP 648
MPHP 652 84695 Infectious Disease
Epidemiology
MPHP 657 84573 Public Health Research
Methods
MPHP 660 84696 Public Health Program
Planning and Evaluation
MPHP 689 84697 Advanced Qualitative
Methods
MPHP 690 84698 Advanced Quantitative
Methods
See
MPHP 697 Faculty = MPH Independent Study
Box

Classes Start: 08/22/2022 End: 12/05/2022

Wed./
3 Fri.
3 Mon.
3 Mon.
3 Thur.
2.5 Tues.
25 Wed.
1-3 N/A

12:30-2:00pm

10:00am—
1:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

9:00-12:00pm

10:00-12:30pm

2:30-5:00pm

N/A

Room

NAB 2244

TBD

N/A

N/A

N/A

Setnor 2509 &
2510

N/A

Instructor Pre-Reqgs/Notes

Consortium for Culture and Medicine
Course.
Meets 8/29-12/9. Wed. online

Garden asynchronous classes and Fri the
class will meet in person.
MPHP 601, MPHP 602, and MPHP
Lupone 85
657
Rosas MPHP 601 and MPHP 602 35
Stewart MPHP 601 35
Stewart MPHP 657 35
Romeiser MPHP 601, MPHP 602, MPHP 657, 35
and MPHP 691
N/A
1. Formica
83094
2. Lupone 84524
3. Morley Written proposal
83096 Must register with an add/dro
4. Stewart torm 9 P
83098
5.Wojtowycz
84283

6. Wong 83091

Version: 08.12.22



Registration for Current Matriculated MPH, MD/MPH, and CAS Students: March 21st— August 26th, 2022

Upstate ID CRN Course Title . Room Instructor Pre-regs
Var N/A N/A

MPHP 698-001 Applied Practice

N/A Webb/Lupone Students will be automatically N/A
83080 Experience registered for “0” credit hours,

until their final semester in the

MPH program when they must

register for 3 credits.

MPHP 698-002 Applied Practice Var N/A N/A N/A Webb Students will be automatically N/A
84699 Experience registered for “0” credit hours,
until their final semester in the
MPH program when they must
register for 3 credits.

Program Director & Advisor

Special Topics in ) permission
MPHP 696 83371 Public Health 1-3 N/A N/A N/A N/A Must register with an add/drop N/A
form

Registration for Current Matriculated MPH, MD/MPH, and CAS Students: March 215~ August 26, 2022
Registration for New Students: July 5t"— August 26", 2022

Registration for non-matriculated students**: August 8t— August 26%, 2022 with permission of the instructor (see below)
**Non-Matriculated Students must first obtain permission of instructor in writing, then Students must contact the Upstate Public Health Program Office for registration instructions.

Classes Start: 08/22/2022 End: 12/05/2022 Version: 08.12.22



